
 

Edenton-Chowan Recreation Department 

2016 Starter (4-6) Co-ed Soccer Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Time  Location Opponent  - Home 

 

Thursday September 8  6:00  Purser  Blow Pops  - Twizzlers 

  September 8  6:30  Purser  Bubble Gum  -        Sour Patch Kids  

Tuesday September 13  6:00  Purser  Twizzlers  - Bazooka Joes 

  September 13  6:30  Purser  Blow Pops  - Bubble Gum 

Saturday September 17  10:30  Purser  Bazooka Joes  -        Sour Patch Kids 

  September 17  11:00  Purser  Twizzlers  - Bubble Gum 

Friday  September 23  6:00  Purser  Bubble Gum  - Bazooka Joes 

  September 23  6:30  Purser  Sour Patch Kids - Blow Pops 

Monday September 26  6:00  Purser  Sour Patch Kids - Twizzlers 

  September 26  6:30  Purser  Bazooka Joes   - Blow Pops 

 

Tuesday October 4  6:00  Purser  Blow Pops  - Twizzlers 

  October 4  6:30  Purser  Bubble Gum  -        Sour Patch Kids 

Monday October 10  6:00  Purser  Twizzlers  - Bazooka Joes 

  October 10  6:30  Purser  Blow Pops  - Bubble Gum 

Saturday October 15  10:30  Purser  Bubble Gum  - Bazooka Joes 

  October 15  11:00  Purser  Sour Patch Kids - Blow Pops 

Tuesday October 18  6:00  Purser  Bazooka Joes  -        Sour Patch Kids 

  October 18  6:30  Purser  Twizzlers  - Bubble Gum 

Monday October 24  6:00  Purser  Sour Patch Kids - Twizzlers 

  October 24  6:30  Purser  Bazooka Joes  - Blow Pops 

 

Mon-Fri Oct. 24-Nov. 4     WCC/NCCC      Youth Basketball and Cheerleading Registration 

Recreation Information/Weather Hotline: 252-482-9811 


